There is nothing more important
than our customers.
Security Information & Event Manager (SIEM)
Benefits
•	 Enables NOC and SOC staff to focus
on actionable information rather than
struggle to interpret millions of daily
events generated by network security

For more information, call Enterasys Networks toll free at 1-877-801-7082,
or +1-978-684-1000 and visit us on the Web at enterasys.com
Ordering Information
Ordering information for SIEM Appliances
Warranty
As a customer-centric company, Enterasys is committed to providing
quality products and solutions. In the event that one of our products
fails due to a defect, we have developed a comprehensive warranty that
protects you and provides a simple way to get your products repaired or
media replaced as soon as possible.
Enterasys SIEM comes with a one-year warranty against manufacturing
defects.  For full warranty terms and conditions please go to:
Service and Support
Enterasys Networks provides comprehensive service offerings that range
from Professional Services to design, deploy and optimize customer
networks, customized technical training, to service and support tailored
to individual customer needs. Please contact your Enterasys account
executive for more information about Enterasys Service and Support.
Part Number Description
DSIMBA7-LU SIEM Appliance for large enterprise deployments
DSIMBA7-SE SIEM for small enterprise deployments, with integrated
Behavioral Flow Sensor
DSIMBA7-EVP Event Processor
DSIMBA7-FAP Flow Anomaly Processor
DSNBA7-50-TX Behavioral Flow Sensor with 50 Mbps rated throughput
DSNBA7-250-TX Behavioral Flow Sensor with 200 Mbps rated throughput
DSNBA7-250-SX Behavioral Flow Sensor with 200 Mbps rated throughput
and optical interfaces
DSNBA7-1G-TX Behavioral Flow Sensor Appliance with 1 Gbps rated
throughput
DSNBA7-1G-SX Behavioral Flow Sensor with 1 Gbps rated throughput
and optical interfaces
© 2009 Enterasys Networks, Inc. All rights reserved. Enterasys Networks reserves the right to change
specifications without notice. Please contact your representative to confirm current specifications.
Please visit http://www.enterasys.com/company/trademarks.aspx for trademark information.